
SURNAME FIRST NAME EMAIL

Aboud Joanne joanne.aboud@merici.act.edu.au

Anderson Susan susan.anderson@merici.act.edu.au

Baines Jen jen.baines@merici.act.edu.au

Baines Gregory gregory.baines@merici.act.edu.au

Barnsley Louisa louisa.barnsley@merici.act.edu.au

Bartasek Nicola nicola.bartasek@merici.act.edu.au

Bishop Emma emma.bishop@merici.act.edu.au

Blakey Ann ann.blakey@merici.act.edu.au

Blakey Andrew andrew.blakey@merici.act.edu.au

Boone Fabrice fabrice.boone@merici.act.edu.au

Burgess Danielle danielle.burgess@merici.act.edu.au

Cannell Trent trent.cannell@merici.act.edu.au

Coe Phil phil.coe@merici.act.edu.au

Coleman Rebecca rebecca.coleman@merici.act.edu.au

Collins Christine christine.collins@merici.act.edu.au

Connellan Amy amy.connellan@merici.act.edu.au

Cusack Sarah sarah.cusack@merici.act.edu.au

Davis Diana diana.davis@merici.act.edu.au

de Puit Robyn robyn.de puit@merici.act.edu.au

Dhillon Ravi ravi.dhillon@merici.act.edu.au

Dingley Gillian gillian.dingley@merici.act.edu.au

Evans Karen karen.evans@merici.act.edu.au

Fairfax Natalie natalie.fairfax@merici.act.edu.au

Firman Kyla kyla.firman@merici.act.edu.au

Fothergill Peita-Claire peita-claire.fothergill@merici.act.edu.au

Frankham Lauren lauren.frankham@merici.act.edu.au

Freeman Clare clare.freeman@merici.act.edu.au

Fritz Mark mark.fritz@merici.act.edu.au

Garvie Kathleen kathleen.garvie@merici.act.edu.au

Heim Adrian adrian.heim@merici.act.edu.au

Hekimian Kim kim.hekimian@merici.act.edu.au

Henderson Sharon sharon.henderson@merici.act.edu.au

Hennequin Lee lee.hennequin@merici.act.edu.au

Heydenrych Lynette lynette.heydenrych@merici.act.edu.au

Igoe-Taylor Liz liz.igoe-taylor@merici.act.edu.au

Jarvis Kate kate.jarvis@merici.act.edu.au

Johnson Carly carly.johnson@merici.act.edu.au

Jones Janell janell.jones@merici.act.edu.au

Kennedy Emma emma.kennedy@merici.act.edu.au

Kipling Emma emma.kipling@merici.act.edu.au

Kleeman Benita benita.kleeman@merici.act.edu.au

Laird Liza liza.laird@merici.act.edu.au

Lambert Cathryn cathryn.lambert@merici.act.edu.au

Lampe Catherine catherine.lampe@merici.act.edu.au

Lloyd Heather heather.lloyd@merici.act.edu.au

MacCormick Justine justine.maccormick@merici.act.edu.au

Maher Felicity felicity.maher@merici.act.edu.au

Maier Damien damien.maier@merici.act.edu.au

Males Jackie jackie.males@merici.act.edu.au

McDonnell Kerry kerry.mcdonnell@merici.act.edu.au

McLeod Virginia virginia.mcleod@merici.act.edu.au

McNamara Andrea andrea.mcnamara@merici.act.edu.au

McRae Sarah sarah.mcrae@merici.act.edu.au

Medd Jennifer jennifer.medd@merici.act.edu.au

Meyers Vicki vicki.meyers@merici.act.edu.au

Mickleburgh Ed ed.mickleburgh@merici.act.edu.au

Mickleburgh Joseph joseph.mickleburgh@merici.act.edu.au

Miosge Tracy tracy.miosge@merici.act.edu.au

Moran Liz liz.moran@merici.act.edu.au

Muldoon Jodie jodie.muldoon@merici.act.edu.au

Nemeth Damien damien.nemeth@merici.act.edu.au

Nott Luke luke.nott@merici.act.edu.au

Parisi Ros ros.parisi@merici.act.edu.au

Passchier Nikki nikki.passchier@merici.act.edu.au

Patrick Narelle narelle.patrick@merici.act.edu.au

Pearce Laura laura.pearce@merici.act.edu.au

Powell Stephen stephen.powell@merici.act.edu.au

Predovan Damian damian.predovan@merici.act.edu.au

Preston Corinne corinne.preston@merici.act.edu.au

Reynolds Matthew matthew.reynolds@merici.act.edu.au

Rodden Maria maria.rodden@merici.act.edu.au

Ryan Agi agi.ryan@merici.act.edu.au

Ryan Gerard gerard.ryan@merici.act.edu.au

Sheehan Laura laura.sheehan@merici.act.edu.au

Stanhope Carolyn carolyn.stanhope@merici.act.edu.au

Taylor Renee renee.taylor@merici.act.edu.au

Thomson Giles giles.thomson@merici.act.edu.au

Thurling Kelley kelley.thurling@merici.act.edu.au

White Kathryn kathryn.white@merici.act.edu.au

Wholley Loretta loretta.wholley@merici.act.edu.au

Williams Karen karen.williams@merici.act.edu.au

Withers Andrew andrew.withers@merici.act.edu.au

Wood Brooke brooke.wood@merici.act.edu.au

Woods Damien damien.woods@merici.act.edu.au

Wrenford Jodi jodi.wrenford@merici.act.edu.au

Young Trish trish.young@merici.act.edu.au

OTHER NUMBERS EXTENSION

Board Room 133

Counsellor 122

Bridge Restaurant 6243 4130

Drama Office Store Room 154

Interviw Room 167

Lift 139

O'Donnell Youth Centre 6257 2360

Science Workroom 229

Staff Room 116

Textbook Room 119

The Haven 193

Uniform Shop 118

Staffroom- English/LOTE 183

Staffroom- Expressive Arts 186

Staffroom-Global 187

Staffroom- IH 185

Staffroom- Maths 182

Staffroom- PE 123

Staffroom- RE 161

Staffroom- Science 188

Staff Contacts 2020

mailto:joanne.aboud@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:susan.anderson@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:jen.baines@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:gregory.baines@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:louisa.barnsley@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:nicola.bartasek@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:emma.bishop@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:ann.blakey@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:andrew.blakey@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:fabrice.boone@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:danielle.burgess@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:trent.cannell@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:phil.coe@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:rebecca.coleman@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:christine.collins@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:amy.connellan@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:sarah.cusack@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:diana.davis@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:ravi.dhillon@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:gillian.dingley@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:karen.evans@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:natalie.fairfax@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:kyla.firman@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:peita-claire.fothergill@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:lauren.frankham@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:clare.freeman@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:mark.fritz@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:kathleen.garvie@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:adrian.heim@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:kim.hekimian@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:sharon.henderson@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:lee.hennequin@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:lynette.heydenrych@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:liz.igoe-taylor@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:kate.jarvis@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:carly.johnson@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:janell.jones@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:emma.kennedy@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:emma.kipling@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:benita.kleeman@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:liza.laird@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:cathryn.lambert@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:catherine.lampe@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:heather.lloyd@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:justine.maccormick@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:felicity.maher@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:damien.maier@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:jackie.males@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:kerry.mcdonnell@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:virginia.mcleod@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:andrea.mcnamara@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:sarah.mcrae@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:jennifer.medd@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:vicki.meyers@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:ed.mickleburgh@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:joseph.mickleburgh@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:tracy.miosge@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:liz.moran@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:jodie.muldoon@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:damien.nemeth@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:luke.nott@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:ros.parisi@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:nikki.passchier@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:narelle.patrick@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:laura.pearce@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:stephen.powell@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:damian.predovan@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:corinne.preston@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:matthew.reynolds@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:maria.rodden@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:agi.ryan@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:gerard.ryan@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:laura.sheehan@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:carolyn.stanhope@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:renee.taylor@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:giles.thomson@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:kelley.thurling@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:kathryn.white@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:loretta.wholley@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:karen.williams@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:andrew.withers@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:brooke.wood@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:damien.woods@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:jodi.wrenford@merici.act.edu.au
mailto:trish.young@merici.act.edu.au

